
Protection from coronavirus. 
It’s in our hands.

Coronavirus
COVID-19

Help prevent coronavirus

Visit HSE.ie
For updated factual information and advice
Or call 1850 24 1850

The virus spreads in sneeze and cough droplets, so regularly taking  
the above measures helps reduce the chance of it spreading.

Avoid touching 
your face

Cover mouth if 
coughing or sneezing

Wash your 
hands

Keep surfaces 
clean

Keep a safe 
distance

Stop shaking 
hands and hugging

Safety Products
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Medical Grade Disposable Masks (CE Certified)
3 Layer face �ltration
Universal Fit, boxed in 50's
Helps �lter dust, bacteria, smoke and pollen germs 
APPROX. 3 DAYS LEAD TIME

Qty Unit
Cost

1,000
2,500
5,000

10,000

€1.15
€1.10
€1.00
€0.90

PP9051
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KN95 (FFP2) Face Masks with Air Valve
KN95 respirator facemask �lter on side for comfort,
CE approved N95 rating and PP2, adjustable nose clip,
Approx lead time of 3 days

 

Qty Unit
Cost

100

500

1,000

€4.40

€4.30

€4.20

PP9052

KN95 (FFP2) Face Masks without Air Valve    

PP9053

KN95 respirator facemask with air �lter on side for comfort,
CE approved N95 rating and PP2, adjustable nose clip,
Approx lead time of 3 days

, 
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Infrared Contactless Thermometers
Works indoors and outdoors
Can show temp in Celsius or Fahrenheit
2 Models available both CE certi�ed
Can save up to 32 sets of data so Temp changes 
can be monitored daily.

APPROX 5 DAYS LEAD TIME

Qty Unit
Cost

1-10 €65.00 

100      €55.00

PP9054

28



INDEX Unit
Cost

PP9055  €89.00 

      

PP9055

-High Precision Non-Contact Digital Thermometer 
-Body, Surface , Room and Liquid Temperature can be taken
-Convertible between °C and °F
-Automatic High Temperature Alarm, value set at 38 degrees celsius 
  (can be reset)
-Automatic data retention and power o�
-Latest 32 newly measured data can be stored
-LCD with backlight for use in darkness
-Free Next Day Delivery with An Post Express 
-CE certi�ed and RoHS compliant

Medical Infrared Thermometer
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Face Shield Pro Plus
Foam headliner, universal �t, crystal clear with blue trim, comfortable 
�t with velcro closing, tilt action on visor
Approx lead time of 48 Hours

Qty Unit
Cost

up to 200
500

1,000

€19.20
€18.80
€18.00

Face Shield Pro
Foam headliner, universal �t, crystal clear with blue trim, comfortable
�t with slot in closing
Approx lead time of 48 Hours

 

Qty Unit
Cost

up to 200
500

1,000

€18.00
€17.50
€16.00

PP9056

PP9057
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Medical Gowns
Spec - 50gsm 
SMS Material Anti Viral and Waterproof Sizes Available xxl and xxxl 
Detailed Product Description , 
Material: PP,SMS,SMMS,SMMMS Weight: 35-45gsm
Elastic Cuf�
Gown Closure Style: Adjustable Hook-and-loop Neckline Closure  
Strengthened Disposable Gowns / Blue Surgical Heavy Gown

Qty Unit
Cost

100

500

1,000

€6.90

€6.75

€6.40

PP9058
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Apron
High Density Polyethylene
Supplied in packs of 50
Adult size 1 �ts all
Approx 12 days lead time

 
  

Qty Unit
Cost

Set Up
Cost Delivery Total

Cost

5,000 €0.30 INC INC €1,500.00

10,000 €0.28 INC INC €2,800.00

PP9059
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Model comparison

Model 
Index
Glass

Glass dimension
Glass thickness

Glass transparency
 Protective film

 Band Size
 band thickness
 Band thickness
 Fastening band
 Foam on band
 Fast fastening

 Glass food atest approval
 Glass fire classification

PRO
M-OP-PRO

PET
340/240 mm

0,7-1 mm
95%

Priplak, white
30/30/655 mm

0,5 mm
insertion

4 

B-s1 d0

yes

yes
crews
yes

PRO PLUS
M-OP-PROPLUS

PET 
320/240 mm

0,7-1 mm
95%

PCV, white
30/51/500 mm

0,7 mm
velcro

2 screws with knob
yes

B-s1 d0

yes

yes
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Just so you know, all our prices are exclusive of VAT.
Due to the current market conditions, this quote is valid for 24 hours.

Payment terms will be on a proforma basis. All goods must be paid in full before dispatch.
Some images used in this catalogue are for illustrative purposes only, 
and do not guarantee an accurate representation of products supplied.
 

Kind regards,

Damian Stanley

e: print@gotoprint.ie
m: + 353 87 2568955:  

Go To Print Ltd
1 Albany House
Main Street
Swords
Co. Dublin

GO TO

.ie




