GO TO PRINT.ie



COVID-19 Safety Products

Medical Grade Disposable Masks (CE Certified)

3 Layer face filtration Universal Fit, boxed in 50's Helps filter dust, bacteria, smoke and pollen germs APPROX. 3 DAYS LEAD TIME

Qty	Unit Cost
1,000	€1.15
2,500	€1.10
5,000	€1.00
10,000	€0.90





KN95 (FFP2) Face Masks with Air Valve

KN95 respirator facemask filter on side for comfort, CE approved N95 rating and PP2, adjustable nose clip, Approx lead time of 3 days

Qty	Unit Cost
100	€4.40
500	€4.30
1,000	€4.20

PP9052



PP9053



KN95 (FFP2) Face Masks without Air Valve

KN95 respirator facemask with air filter on side for comført, CE approved N95 rating and PP2, adjustable nose clip, Approx lead time of 3 days

Infrared Contactless Thermometers

Works indoors and outdoors
Can show temp in Celsius or Fahrenheit
2 Models available both CE certified
Can save up to 32 sets of data so Temp changes
can be monitored daily.

APPROX 5 DAYS LEAD TIME

Qty	Unit Cost
1-10	€65.00
100	€55.00





Medical Infrared Thermometer

- -High Precision Non-Contact Digital Thermometer
- -Body, Surface, Room and Liquid Temperature can be taken
- -Convertible between °C and °F
- -Automatic High Temperature Alarm, value set at 38 degrees celsius (can be reset)
- -Automatic data retention and power off
- -Latest 32 newly measured data can be stored
- -LCD with backlight for use in darkness
- -Free Next Day Delivery with An Post Express
- -CE certified and RoHS compliant

INDEX	Unit Cost
PP9055	€89.00





Face Shield Pro Plus

Foam headliner, universal fit, crystal clear with blue trim, comfortable fit with velcro closing, tilt action on visor Approx lead time of 48 Hours

PP9056



Qty	Unit Cost
up to 200	€19.20
500	€18.80
1,000	€18.00





Face Shield Pro

Foam headliner, universal fit, crystal clear with blue trim, comfortable fit with slot in closing
Approx lead time of 48 Hours

PP9057



Qty	Unit Cost
up to 200	€18.00
500	€17.50
1,000	€16.00

Medical Gowns

Spec - 50gsm

SMS Material Anti Viral and Waterproof Sizes Available xxl and xxxl Detailed Product Description

Material: PP,SMS,SMMS,SMMMS Weight: 35-45gsm

Elastic Cuff

Gown Closure Style: Adjustable Hook-and-loop Neckline Closure Strengthened Disposable Gowns / Blue Surgical Heavy Gown

Qty	Unit Cost
100	€6.90
500	€6.75
1,000	€6.40





Apron

High Density Polyethylene Supplied in packs of 50 Adult size 1 fits all Approx 12 days lead time

Qty	Unit Cost	Set Up Cost	Delivery	Total Cost
5,000	€0.30	INC	INC	€1,500.00
10,000	€0.28	INC	INC	€2,800.00



Model comparison

Model
Index
Glass
Glass dimension
Glass thickness
Glass transparency
Protective film
Band Size
band thickness
Band thickness
Band thickness
Fastening band
Foam on band
Foam on band
Glass food atest approval
Glass fire classification

PRO PLUS	PRO	
PRO PLOS	PRO	
M-OP-PROPLUS	M-OP-PRO	
PET	PET	
320/240 mm	340/240 mm	
0,7-1 mm	0,7-1 mm	
95%	95%	
yes	yes	
PCV, white	Priplak, white	
30/51/500 mm	30/30/655 mm	
0,7 mm	0,5 mm	
velcro	insertion	
yes	yes	
2 screws with knob	4 crews	
yes	yes	
B-s1 d0	B-s1 d0	

Get In Touch

Just so you know, all our prices are exclusive of VAT.

Due to the current market conditions, this quote is valid for 24 hours.

Payment terms will be on a proforma basis. All goods must be paid in full before dispatch. Some images used in this catalogue are for illustrative purposes only, and do not guarantee an accurate representation of products supplied.

Kind regards,

Damian Stanley

e: print@gotoprint.ie m: + 353 87 2568955

Go To Print Ltd 1 Albany House Main Street Swords Co. Dublin

